

maywoodrotary.org

## **Maywood 5K Run**

Sponsored by the Rotary Club of Maywood Saturday May 17, 2025



## **Sponsorship Form**

This year Maywood Rotary's 5K will be the "Run for Monument Park-A Salute to Service!" The 5K will raise money to help complete the planned renovation to Monument Park at Memorial Field in honor of all Maywoodians who gave their lives in service to our Country.

<u>Race Shirt Sponsor: \$100</u>- Your company, organization or individual's name will be on the back of the official race shirt.

<u>Bronze Medal Sponsor: \$250</u>- Race Shirt Sponsor plus... Your company or organization's name will appear on **promotional materials** online and via social media as a race sponsor to runners throughout North Jersey.

<u>Silver Medal Sponsor: \$350</u>- Bronze level plus... Your company or organization's name and logo will appear on **the front** of the official race shirt and on printed\* promotional race materials.

<u>Gold Medal Sponsor: \$1,000</u>- Silver level plus... Your company's name and logo will appear with placement on **banners** promoting the race in the town of Maywood. A representative from your company will be invited to help award trophies at the finish line.

<u>Platinum Medal Sponsor: \$1,500</u>- Your company or organization's name and logo will be included as a **main/title sponsor**. The name and logo will appear **prominently on the official race shirt, race bib, banner** and on promotional material both printed and online. A representative from your company will be invited to officially start the race and up to five members of your organization can register to run the race at no extra charge.

Sponsor Deadline: Friday April 18th. Please provide your company name/logo in JPEG format.

Company/Organization_				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Phone#	Contact Name and Email			_
Type of Sponsorship:				
Name to Appear on Pron	notional Material			
Send Checks to Maywood	d 5K Run, P.O. Box 933 Maywood NJ 07607			
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS	S PAYABLE TO ROTARY CLUB OF MAYWOOD			

For further information email maywoodrotaryclub1@gmail.com or visit maywood5k.org or